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DAC Member Contact Information 
2015-2016 

Name Articulation Area Representative Phone Email 
Tanya Coulter Alameda Area  3.716-0874 john-coulter@comcast.net 
Rhondine Choco  Arvada Area  7.971-1934 mizrande@gmail.com 
Katie Winner Arvada West area 718.702-7066  katie.winner@nyu.edu 
Wendi Strom Bear Creek Area  7.280-9296 agwindle@gmail.com 
Beth Knudsen Chatfield Area  3.870-6260 bethknudsen58@gmail.com 
Mark Stutz Columbine Area  3.210-1443 mark.stutz@xcelenergy.com  
Sara Miller Conifer Area  3.679-2763 saramiller1@comcast.net 
 Dakota Ridge Area    
Mary Tribby Evergreen Area 3.679-0363 mtribby@me.com 
Julie Oxenford-O’Brian Golden Area, DAC Chair  3.568-0681 julie@ctlt.org  
Lisa Stavig Green Mountain Area  7.317-9685 rolf_stavig5@msn.com 
Joel Newton Jefferson Area  3.748-0631 joel@edgewatercollective.org 
Martissa Spencer Lakewood Area  7.876-7638 martissas@yahoo.com 
Annette McMahan Pomona Area  3.422-5024 annettemcmahon@comcast.net  
Deb Guiducci Ralston Valley Area  3.570-3710 dguiducci@guiduccilaw.com  
Jessica Quintana Standley Lake Area  7.666-8564 JYQuintana@gmail.com 
Tom Coyne Wheat Ridge Area  3-886-9752 tcoyne@mac.com 
Jeff Wilhite Charter School 3.601-9272 jeff@wilhitejordan.com  
JoAnn Rasmussen Charter School 3.949-7144 jrasmussen@wwacademy.org 
Vinny Badolato Charter School 7.217-1389 vinny.badolato@gmail.com 
Robin Prehn Option School 3.651-0857 rprehn@comcast.net 

 

Name Area Representing Phone Email 
Don Cameron Supt. Appointee-Teacher 3.982-7106 dcameron@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Alisa Cole Board Appointee - Parent 3.601-7428 mcolefamily@msn.com 
Brian Conroy Supt. Appointee-Administrator 3.982-4209 bconroy@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Suzanne Covington Supt. Appointee – Teacher 3.982-5738 scovingt@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Terry Elliott Chief School Effective Officer 3.982-6939 twelliott@jeffco.k12.co.us 
David Epp Supt. Appointee- Administrator 3.982-0891 depp@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Dan Green Board Appointee – Parent 7.552-1124 dan@dangreen.us 
Sue Irvin Supt. Appointee –Teacher 3.982-9620 srwin@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Sean Kaiser Board Appointee –Business Community 970 232-5248 sean@eggandirestaurant.com 
Jennifer Kirksey Supt. Appointee-Administrator 3.982-8360 JEKIRKSE@jeffco.k12.co.us 
Melissa Martini Board Appointee – Parent 3.359-0501 melissa@monoski.com 
Carol Meitzer Board Appointee- Parent 864.614-9862 robertchef@hotmail.com 
Lisa Papke Board Appointee- Parent 7.936-5472 Lisa.papke@comcast .net 
Molly Snyder Board Appointee-Parent 3.238-6768 madalyn830@yahoo.com 
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Name Area Representing Phone Email 
Rachel Swalley Board Appointee- Parent 7.261-5122 rachelswalley@hotmail.com 
Cindy Walker Board Appointee-Parent  3.909-3635 cwalker@propicsphoto.com 
Vacant Board Appointee – Parent addressed thru bylaw 

process 
  

Vacant Board Appointee –Parent addressed thru bylaw 
process 
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